m Membrana stogui, praleidzianti garus

Material index
9611175TITS
9611215TITS
9611155TITS

9611135TITS

Tipas

High Protect
Premium
Strong

Standard

Svoris

175

215

155

135

llgis [mb]
50
50
50

50

Plotis

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Spalva
Zalias
Zydra
Rudas

Smeélio spalvos
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